PRC PRC Description

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

Classroom Teachers

Central Office Administration

Non-Instructional Support Personnel

K-5 Program Enhancement Teachers

School Building Administration

School Health Personnel - Position

Instructional Support Personnel - Certified

School Health Personnel Conversion to Dollars
Non-Contributory Employee Benefits

Dollars for Certified Personnel

NBPTS Educational Leave

Driver Training

Career Technical Education - Months of Employment
Career Technical Education - Program Support Funds
School Technology Fund

Annual Expenditures
80,464,330

1,639,263

9,624,837

3,688,702

8,689,892

6,138,111

3,119,767

2,479,649
7,852,251
705,362
9,259,361
682,007
1,271,647
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