PRC	PRC Description	Annual Expenditures
001	Classroom Teachers	80,464,330
002	Central Office Administration	1,639,263
003	Non-Instructional Support Personnel	9,624,837
004	K-5 Program Enhancement Teachers	3,688,702
005	School Building Administration	8,689,892
006	School Health Personnel - Position	6,138,111
007	Instructional Support Personnel - Certified	3,119,767
800	School Health Personnel Conversion to Dollars	-
009	Non-Contributory Employee Benefits	2,479,649
010	Dollars for Certified Personnel	7,852,251
011	NBPTS Educational Leave	-
012	Driver Training	705,362
013	Career Technical Education - Months of Employment	9,259,361
014	Career Technical Education - Program Support Funds	682,007
015	School Technology Fund	1,271,647

LEA 360 - Gaston County Schools

Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Annual District Expenditures by PRC - as of 6/30/2024

PRC PRC Description Ani	nual Expenditures
-------------------------	-------------------

153 LEA System Modernization 251